Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.18
1:04.25
1:11.68
1:20.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.25
1:01.18
1:11.68

1:20.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
411
296
211

WA Pts

411

476

296

211

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

14/07/21
09/12/23
11/06/18
22/10/16

Date

09/12/23
14/07/21
11/06/18
22/10/16

Meet

Barnstaple Swimming Club
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Barnstaple Swimming Club
Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Venue
North Devon Leisure
Plymouth
North Devon LC

Exeter

Venue
Plymouth
North Devon Leisure
North Devon LC

Exeter

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
4
Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



