Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.18	476	F	14/07/21	Barnstaple Swimming Club	North Devon Leisure		0
1:04.25	411	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
1:11.68	296	F	11/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
1:20.22	211	F	22/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.25	411	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
1:01.18	476	F	14/07/21	Barnstaple Swimming Club	North Devon Leisure		0
1:11.68	296	F	11/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
1:20.22	211	F	22/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS